OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus

Mo | |1l 2] 3] 456 7] 890101112+ ] sum
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

1  Mihkel Luigas 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 -1 35
2 | Janar Juht 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 0 36
3 | Robin Lilleorg 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 +3 39
4 | Raido.m 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 2 3 3 +7 43

Viéike vdistlus » 17.08.2024 00:50 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/292346
https://discgolfmetrix.com/292346

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX
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Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

3.5
9

3
4

3.3

8
1
1
2

35
10

Viéike vdistlus » 17.08.2024 00:50 (2)
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